
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= VICKERS
KARI A;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201211290004
56560

11/29/2012
01:38:07

VICKERS KARI
A

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK

19 57 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:57
Sub:GLEN
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 18-
21 & 33-35

201211290004
56550

11/29/2012
01:38:06

VICKERS KARI
A

Grantee DEEDS MOORE
DOUGLAS O

19 57 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:57
Sub:GLEN
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 18
THROUGH 21
AND 33
THROUGH 35

201211290004
56540

11/29/2012
01:38:05

VICKERS KARI
A

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

VICKERS
CORBETT A

19 57 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:57
Sub:GLEN
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 18
THROUGH 21
AND 33
THROUGH 35


