Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= VICKERS KARI A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211290004 56560	11/29/2012 01:38:07	VICKERS KARI A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK			19	57		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:57 Sub:GLEN ESTATES RESURVEY OF LOTS 18- 21 & 33-35
201211290004 56550	11/29/2012 01:38:06	VICKERS KARI A	Grantee	DEEDS	MOORE DOUGLAS O			19	57		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:57 Sub:GLEN ESTATES RESURVEY OF LOTS 18 THROUGH 21 AND 33 THROUGH 35
201211290004 56540	11/29/2012 01:38:05	VICKERS KARI A	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	VICKERS CORBETT A			19	57		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:57 Sub:GLEN ESTATES RESURVEY OF LOTS 18 THROUGH 21 AND 33 THROUGH 35